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LIVINGSTON PARISH SCHOOL CALENDAR

WITH HOLIDAYS 2022-2023%

July 2022 August 2022 September 2022 October 2022
S MTWTFS SMTWTTFS SMTWTFS SMTWTF S
12 12 3 4 5 6 12 3 1

3 4 &6 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 m 12 18 4 65 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 M 12 183 14 18 16 4 16 16 17 18 19 20 m 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 1M 12 13 14 1B
7 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 28 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 30 31
' November 2022 December 2022 January 2023 Ferbruary 2023 '
S M TWTFS SMTWTTF S s MTWTF S S M T WTF S o o0
o 9D 1 2 3 4 5 1T 2 3 1T 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4
‘ 6 7 8 9 10 m 12 4 %5 6 7 8 9 10 g§ 9 10 M 12 18 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1N
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 m 12 18 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 183 14 15 16 17 18
First Day of School 9 Aug 2022 (Tue) 20 021 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 923 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 925
o 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 3 2% 97 928
Thanksgiving Break 21 Nov 2022(Mon)
25 Nov 2022(Fri) .
. March 202 May 2023 June 2023
Christmas Break 21 Dec 2022(Wed) arch 2023 April 2023 y
5 Jan 2023(Thu) S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Mardi Gras Break 20 Feb 2023(Mon) 1.2 3 4 ! 8 4 5 6 123
24 Feb 2023(Fri) 5 6 7 8 9 10 N 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 M 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Spring Break 7 Apr 2023(Fri) 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 1N 12 13 14 15 4 15 16 17 18 19 20 m 12 13 14 15 16 17
4 Apr 2023(Fri) 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 % 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
. 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
[ast Day of School 26 May 2023(Fri) 227 28 29 30 8 §2 24 .25 20 7 8 %
Summer Break 29 May 2023(Mon)
' —

0

copyright©usschoolcalendar.org




